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zadaszenie ³ukowe 2550x800mm

prowadnica rolety

skrzynka rolety

rynna

rura spustowa

MIDI 13 st

wysokoœæ ca³kowita

* bez zadaszeñ i elementów zewnêtrznych

3,05 m

12,81 mkw

11,18 mkw

2,59 m

powierzchnia zabudowy(*)

powierzchnia u¿ytkowa

wysokoœæ u¿ytkowa, œrednia
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